New s
MaxiMill 211-20
The number 1 for exotic materials.
PRODUCT FEATURES - CHARACTERISTICS
Industries
 – Aerospace
 – Power generation, turbine construction
 – Oil and gas extraction

● Titanium alloys
● Super alloys
● High-tensile stainless steels
d1
[mm]
Type,
description
h
[mm]
a
[mm]
d
[mm]
dA
[mm] z
63 A211.63.R.05-20 45 18 48 22 5 XDKT...
80 A211.80.R.06-20 50 18 58 27 6 XDKT...
100 A211.100.R07-20 50 18 78 32 7 XDKT...
r
[mm]
Type,
description

d1
[mm]
0,80 XDKT 200708ER-F40 ● ● 12,5 18,0 6,93 2,8 5,5
d1
[mm]
Type,
description
h
[mm]
a
[mm]
d
[mm]
dA
[mm] z n
63 A211.63.R.04K4-20 92 68 58 27 4 16 XDKT...
80 A211.80.R.05K4-20 92 68 76 32 5 20 XDKT...
New s
We reserve the right to make technical
changes for improvement of the product.
Headquarters: CERATIZIT S.A.